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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

52 45 85 11 60 100 100 0 24 2427 2
26 81 22 60 100 68 40 40 24 20 6 0 143 39 1
100 100 66 41 55 83 56 563 21 2
66 60 60 41 45 85 23 119 0 2 21 28 1

6.19

*
17

22

Trina
Perry
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 85 81 45 30 41 60 76 0 40 402 29
60 60 41 45 60 123 28 34 31 3 0 0 1636 1
26 34 45 140 37 22 133 6421 2
26 92 66 9 22 43 60 85 38 6027

3.96

*

*
16

50

Claire
Hobbs
WES

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 60 81 28 22 41 83 66 663 27
15 41 100 22 37 27 89 45 88 5 32 321 31 1
70 26 123 85 43 60 74 20 201 22 1

2.23

*

*
18

79

Alison
Dibden
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 55 81 22 31 45 60 82 4024
41 30 45 80 62 45 9 4 26 83 9 6733
45 85 36 43 85 123 40 4421 1

1.23

*
17

33

Diane
Tolley
WES

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

80 100 22 60 60 60 39 40 4024 1
81 45 100 43 81 92 23 18 1824 1
43 45 30 81 100 81 43 39 39 393 27 1
68 60 81 28 30 81 41 52 21 39 393 30
41 60 45 24 41 24 22 100 60 54 0 4 2636 1

4.00

*
17

17

Julie
Frampton
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 85 81 43 100 33 66 4 4 41 25 1
41 100 68 45 100 66 32 49 492 23 2
55 45 41 28 9 22 45 140 80 3627 1
41 81 41 58 100 45 28 63 24 2027 1
45 45 5 7 11 45 28 41 41 73 50 80 301 37

5.40

*

*
17

62

Lisa
Astbury
WES

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

13 70 13 135 41 40 31 15821 1
81 45 81 100 55 47 67 17 8 81 25 1
100 45 85 95 100 33 34 0 924 2
60 60 15 85 60 85 100 0 36 363 27 1
135 40 125 30 68 43 60 602 20 2

7.95

*

*
19

98

Sally
Old
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 85 80 100 89 6 62 20 1
40 60 100 30 92 60 44 35 0 4027 1
45 55 41 100 100 76 36 48 483 24 2
45 95 38 100 55 60 76 28 2 227 1
85 41 41 100 60 83 9118 1

6.00

*
20

45

Jackie
Crew
WES

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 45 55 97 41 95 49 40 15 527
84 180 60 99 66 12 123 18 1+1
66 85 32 11 100 43 28 40 42 14 1 7 3236 1
40 41 45 80 80 81 80 15 21 10 8 81 31
40 60 40 77 85 100 99 993 21 1

3.80

*
18

56

Valerie
Griffiths
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 45 22 125 100 25 43 0 40 403 30 2
43 43 30 80 45 26015
62 100 36 60 60 26 9 45 35 48 0 15 53 39 1
100 45 100 100 45 71 30 8 0 0 230 3
40 60 41 40 26 41 40 21321

6.25

*

*
15

04

Katherine
Jenkins
WES

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 60 100 26 41 22 85 7 64 5527 1
41 100 45 83 27 95 98 12 122 23 1
81 100 36 30 58 45 80 51 0 16 4 43 33 1
39 65 24 40 26 45 31 60 26 22 77 4633
61 41 60 23 25 38 45 22 45 81 6030

3.00

*

*
16

05

Cathryn
Campbell
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6 Sets
4

 OP:  Dorset WA - Sally Old 19.98 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 41 26 95 7 66 43 78 783 27 1
41 100 85 66 60 60 45 28 1624 1
45 85 45 100 36 60 60 45 0 17 830 1
41 55 22 55 66 41 60 60 61 20 15 5 53 36
85 100 45 28 105 24 26 76 0 12 121 28 2

5.05

*
17

11

Sarah
Robbins
WES

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6

X
Sets

2
 OP:  West Midlands WA - Lisa Astbury 17.62 * 
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Dorset WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Trina Perry W 3 1 17.22 6.19 1980 115 6 0 0 6+0
Alison Dibden W 3 0 18.79 2.23 1503 80 2 0 0 2+0
Julie Frampton L 2 3 17.17 4.00 2421 141 4 0 0 4+0
Sally Old W 3 2 19.98 7.95 2338 117 7 0 0 7+0
Valerie Griffiths W 3 2 18.56 3.80 2468 133 2 0 1 3+1
Cathryn Campbell L 2 3 16.05 3.00 2344 146 3 0 0 3+0
TOTALS W 16 11 17.83 - 13054 732 24 0 1 25+1

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

West Midlands WA

Claire Hobbs L 1 3 16.50 3.96 1864 113 2 1 0 3+0
Diane Tolley L 0 3 17.33 1.23 1352 78 1 0 0 1+0
Lisa Astbury W 3 2 17.62 5.40 2449 139 4 1 0 5+0
Jackie Crew L 2 3 20.45 6.00 2372 116 6 0 0 6+0
Katherine Jenkins L 2 3 15.04 6.25 2030 135 6 0 0 6+0
Sarah Robbins W 3 2 17.11 5.05 2481 145 5 0 0 5+0
TOTALS L 11 16 17.28 - 12548 726 24 2 0 26+0
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